
Kolem Libotína - 14.10.2012

Výsledková listina
Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 MICHNA Pavel 1975 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 24:21,0

2 KELLER Martin 1978 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 24:38,0

3 PAVLÍK Vít 1973 A Galaxy Team 24:58,0

4 BECHNÝ Michal 1994 Jři Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát 25:32,0

5 ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 25:45,0

6 HANKE David 1971 B AK EZ Kopřivnice 25:46,0

7 HELCEL Richard 1972 B BK SAK Karviná 26:10,0

8 ŠKORVÁNEK Jiří 1982 A Hukvaldy 27:25,0

9 KELLER Michal 1975 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 27:47,0

10 KORÁBEČNÝ Jakub 1980 A Veselá 27:57,0

11 RAŠKA Radek 1976 A 29:00,0

12 JELÍNEK Petr 1952 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 29:12,0

13 KVITA Josef 1951 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 29:18,0

14 PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 30:09,0

15 KRSTEVOVÁ Andrea 1985 E SSK Vítkovíce 30:46,0

16 BEDNAŘÍK Jiří 1945 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:02,0

17 ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:18,0

18 MATUŠ Radek 1981 A SK Valašského Království 31:50,0

19 JURIČKOVÁ Marta 1994 Jky Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát 33:28,0

20 PAVLÍK Matěj 1999 Jři Kopřivnice 34:52,0

21 GROŠ Štefan 1961 C Za Groš 34:58,0

Muži - A

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 MICHNA Pavel 1975 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 24:21,0

2 KELLER Martin 1978 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 24:38,0

3 PAVLÍK Vít 1973 A Galaxy Team 24:58,0

4 ŠKORVÁNEK Jiří 1982 A Hukvaldy 27:25,0

5 KELLER Michal 1975 A AK EZ Kopřivnice 27:47,0

6 KORÁBEČNÝ Jakub 1980 A Veselá 27:57,0

7 RAŠKA Radek 1976 A 29:00,0

8 MATUŠ Radek 1981 A SK Valašského Království 31:50,0

Muži - B

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 HANKE David 1971 B AK EZ Kopřivnice 25:46,0

2 HELCEL Richard 1972 B BK SAK Karviná 26:10,0

Muži - C

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 25:45,0

2 PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 30:09,0

3 GROŠ Štefan 1961 C Za Groš 34:58,0

Muži - D

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 JELÍNEK Petr 1952 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 29:12,0

2 KVITA Josef 1951 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 29:18,0

3 BEDNAŘÍK Jiří 1945 D AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:02,0
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ŽENY

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 KRSTEVOVÁ Andrea 1985 E SSK Vítkovíce 30:46,0

2 ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:18,0

Juniorky

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 JURIČKOVÁ Marta 1994 Jky Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát 33:28,0

Junioři

Pořadí Jméno Rok Kat. Klubová příslušnost Výkon

1 BECHNÝ Michal 1994 Jři Vinotéka u Karla Frenštát 25:32,0

2 PAVLÍK Matěj 1999 Jři Kopřivnice 34:52,0


